Portavo
Portavo 904 X pH
The world's only portable process analyzer for pH/ORP measurement, for use in
 hazardous locations. Ideal for applications in the process industry.
For the first time, Portavo makes it possible
to check process measuring points directly
on site. Memosens or analog pH and ORP
sensors can be connected to the Portavo.

PIN-Code 1989
cal-Ebene Zugang
conf-Ebene Zugang
Weiter
User management, sensor verification, temperature adjustment
(offset)
SW-P001
Temperature adjustment (offset) SW-P002
Paraly SW 112 software PC software for Portavo 904, 907, and 908
Software for configuration and firmware update
(free download at www.knick.de)
9
Portavo
Accessories and Buffer Solution Product Line
CaliMat pH Buffer Solutions Quantity Order No.
pH 2.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH 4.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
pH 7.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
pH 9.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
pH 12.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P1200/250
10
Portables Ex
pH/ORP Measurement
Buffer Solution Product Line